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Coupe de France de la Montagne 2017
26 MARS 2017

35eme Course de cote régionale de Thereval/Agneaux

CLASSEMENT GENERAL FINAL DEFINITIF
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Pilote
RENOUF Gaetan
DEBARRE Etienne
LE BELLER Anthony
FRANCAIS Julien
NICOL John
DUMONT Olivier
LAPOTRE Alban
GUEUDRY Anthony
COLLIAS Jerome
HAMEL Dominique
LEBOT Clement
CHUPIN Cyrille
RAVENEL Michael
JARRET Emmanuel
RAVENEL Eddy
TESSIER Damien
RENOUF Francis
BILLAULT Stephanie
MAUGY Joel
GUERIN Johnny
LECERF Eric
NATURE Daniel
CARCREFF Geoffrey
DUMONT Dominique
BEAUVOIR Bruno
MAUROUARD Daniel
DOREE Jean-Yves
NOUET Mathieu
DUPONT Julien
HELAINE Quentin
VINDARD Ludovic
GUEZET Roger
BINEAU Michel
SURIN Ludovic
FLEURY Anthony
GALLOT Frederic
JEANNE Steve
DELAMARE Aurelien
GAILLARDON Fabien
BOUHIN Jean-Marie
MARIE Francis
LEBOISSELIER Philippe
DESCAMPS Eric
DUREY Charles
TKATCHENKO Jacques
LEVAUFRE Sebastien

JANIN Janick

\oiture
Dallara F300

Dallara F308 Mercedes
Norma M20 FC
Martini Mk80
Dallara 399 evo 301
BRC 05 Evo
Dallara F300
Martini Mk80
BRC 05 Evo
Dallara F308
Dallara F301
Silver Car S2 Evo
Orion FR89 B
BRC 05 Evo
Speed Car GTR
Dallara F396
Dallara 389
Dallara
Norma M20 F
Dallara F394
Norma M20 2B
Merlin Mp23
Scora Maxi
BRC 05 Evo
Tatuus FR2000
Opel F300
Grac MT14S
Simca Rallye 2
Seat Leon SuperCopa
Dallara F398
Renault Megane
Tatuus FR2000
Nissan Almera KitCar
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 XS
Renault Clio Williams
Simca Rallye 2
Renault Clio Williams
Alpine A110
Ford Escort
Martini Mk31
Citroen Saxo Cup
Renault Clio Williams
Citroen Saxo VTS
Renault Clio RS

Tatuus FR2000
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Classe
D/E 3 01:04,541
D/E 301:04,883
CN 2 01:00,461
D/E 3 01:00,354
D/E 3 01:01,788
CM 2 01:04,523
D/E 3 01:04,874
D/E 3 01:00,566
CM1 01:02438
D/E 3 01:06,207
D/E 3 01:08,358
CM 1 01:04,365
D/E1 01:04,375
CM 1 00:00,000
CM 1 01:05,169
D/E 3 01:10,989
D/E 2 01:09,595
D/E 3 01:10,153
CN 2 01:07,097
D/E 3 01:09,144
CN 2 01:06,812
CNF 2 01:08,620
FC 4 01:09,125
CM 2 01:07,940
D/E 7 01:09,723
D/E 3 01:45,585
CNF 101:11,020
FC 3 01:09,609
A4 01:13,201
D/E 3 01:14,870
F2000 301:09,539
D/E 7 01:16,482
FA3 01:13,712
F2000 81:12,279
FA 3 01:16,443
FA 2 01:16,378
F2000 31:12,837
FC1 01:13458
FA 3 01:14,187
FC 3 01:14,646
FN 4 01:14,268
D/E1 01:21,641
FA 2 01:35,801
FN 3 01:16,519
FA 2 01:17,308
F2000 81:57,936

D/E 7 01:16,177

Essai

Montée 1

00:59,290
00:58,794
00:59,583
01:00,775
01:00,386
01:00,872
01:01,528
02:23,067
01:00,847
01:01,023
01:03,382
01:01,911
01:02,950
01:03,508
01:03,962
Absent
01:04,253
01:06,076
01:05,024
01:05,872
01:06,624
01:05,200
01:06,693
01:06,132
01:07,504
01:08,361
01:07,728
01:07,351
01:08,146
01:10,505
01:08,737
01:09,134
01:10,900
01:10,917
01:12,483
01:12,385
01:12,681
01:12,306
01:12,777
01:13,588
01:13,274
01:12,974
01:14,343
01:14,589
01:14,821
01:14,435

01:13,511

Montée 2
00:58,466 00:58,193
00:58,900 00:58,231
00:59,000 00:58,256
00:59,087 00:58,431
00:59,625 00:59,078
01:00,378 01:00,033
01:00,889 01:00,153
01:00,160 01:01,849

01:02,077 01:00,721
01:01,007 01:02,027
01:02,520 01:01,021
Absent Absent
01:03,562 01:02,080
01:02,948 01:04,087
01:03,414 01:03,757
01:05,952 01:03,648
01:05,220
01:04,610 01:04,403
01:06,510 01:04,808
01:05,503 01:04,859
01:05,086 01:05,231
01:05,896 Absent
01:06,083 01:07,362
01:06,577
01:06,363 01:06,666
01:07,753 01:06,965
01:08,101 01:07,201
01:07,258 01:08,476
01:07,891 01:08,753

01:08,879 01:08,125

Montée 3 f 1@if

Diff Prec
00:00,000 00:00,000
00:00,038 00:00,038
00:00,063 00:00,025
00:00,238 00:00,175
00:00,885 00:00,647
00:01,840 00:00,955
00:01,960 00:00,120
00:01,967 00:00,007
00:02,528 00:00,561
00:02,814 00:00,286
00:02,828 00:00,014
00:03,718 00:00,890
00:03,887 00:00,169

00:04,755 00:00,868
00:05,221 00:00,466

00:05,455 00:00,234

01:05,177 00:06,060 00:00,605

00:06,210 00:00,150
00:06,615 00:00,405
00:06,666 00:00,051
00:06,893 00:00,227

00:07,007 00:00,114

00:07,890 00:00,883

01:06,903 00:07,939 00:00,049

00:08,170 00:00,231
00:08,772  00:00,602
00:09,008 00:00,236

00:09,065 00:00,057

00:09,698 00:00,633

00:09,932 00:00,234

01:08,923 01:09,094 00:10,544 00:00,612

01:08,915 01:08,900
01:09,371 01:09,171
01:10,458 01:10,310
01:11,354 01:10,757
01:11,184 01:11,855
01:11,806 01:11,469
01:11,650 Absent

01:11,967 01:12,032
01:12,090 01:12,262
01:12,507 01:12,491
01:13,933 01:12,547
01:13,153 01:13,237
01:14,325 01:13,371
01:13,381 01:13,408

01:13,563 01:13,425

00:10,707  00:00,163

00:10,978 00:00,271
00:12,117 00:01,139
00:12,564 00:00,447
00:12,991 00:00,427
00:13,276  00:00,285
00:13,457 00:00,181
00:13,774 00:00,317
00:13,897 00:00,123
00:14,298 00:00,401
00:14,354  00:00,056
00:14,960 00:00,606
00:15,178 00:00,218
00:15,188  00:00,10

00:15,232  00:00,044

01:16,554 01:14,519 00:15,318 00:00,086
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Num Pilote
43 LEBLANC Alexis

99 MESNILGRENTE Joel
109 JEANNE Frederic

54 GALLOT Gerard

65 LEDOUIT Philippe

48 MOISSON Jean-Marie
73 LOTON Ferdinand

50 @ LEDOUIT Laure

111 JEANNE Sebastien
57 MICHAUD Frederic
110 COUTARD Anthony
115 MOULINET Cedric

96 GUESNEY Christian

74 LEHAUT Henry-Jacques
40 MARTIN Gregory

88 LE VERNE Frederic

85 PIERQUIN Claude

59 LE RIBAULT Philippe

78 LOTON Didier

90 DROTS Jeremy

51 CHRETIENNE Bernard
66 FOSSEY Karl

272 DUREY Christophe
80 BLANCHARD Henri
47 LEVILLY Francois
86 RABEC Yves

97 LANGLOIS Dany
108 TOMELIN Jerome
55 COSNARD Arnaud
41 LUSARDI Leonard
107 HAVAS Philippe

93 TOURNIERE Guillaume

291 ANDRE Anthony
112 CALLU Julien
205 LEGAILLARD Damien

62 PECATE Stephane
106 LANGLOIS Jean-Philippe
105 LEGAILLARD Quentin
44 DUPONT Sebastien
202 % SURIN Eloise

98 HUE Dominique

255 GUICHEUX Laurent
114 @ ANDRE Annaelle

82 YVER Joel

76 MORISSET Christophe

63 MEREL Florian

\oiture
BMW 325 i
Renault Megane
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 206 XS
Renault Megane RS
Renault Clio Williams
Honda Type R
Renault Clio RS 2 Cup
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault Clio RS
PRM Fun Boost
Simca Rallye 2
Renault 8 Gordini
Citroen Saxo
Honda Civic
Simca Rallye 2
Renault Clio RS
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Renault Clio Williams
BMW 323
Renault Clio
Simca Rallye 2
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen C2 GT
Lotus Elise
Peugeot 205 GTI
Simca Rallye 2
Simca Rallye 2
Peugeot 106 S16
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroen Saxo
Honda Civic
Seat Leon SuperCopa
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Megane
Citroen C2 GT
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroen AX
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Classe

FA4  01:16,480
F2000 81:15,678
F2000 Q1:14,792

FA 2 00:00,000
N 4 01:16,627
FA 3 01:15,111
FN 3 00:00,000
FA 3 01:17,981
F2000(.:16,228
FA 2 01:20,093

F2000 21:15,456

F2000 101:18,540
F2000 B81:17,858

FN 3 01:20,447
CM1 01:21,001
FC 1 01:17,484
FC 2 01:19,270
FA2 01:19,642
FN2 01:17,633
FC 1 01:22,740
FA 3 01:17,909
FN 4 01:19,972
FN 3 01:26,187

FC4 01:13812
FA3 01:19,219
FC 2 01:19,076

F2000 301:18,639
F2000 P1:19,136

FA 2 01:26,020
GT1 01:19,190
F2000 21:19,820

FC 1 01:14,094

FC1 01:26,167

F2000 21:20,136

F2000 2 01:22,508

FA 101:22,422

F2000 P1:22,701

F2000 2 01:21,822

A 401:21,895
F2000 @1:29,147
F2000 81:26,219
FA 2 01:24,453
F2000 D1:28,090
FC 3 01:32,753
FN 201:26,279

FA'1l 01:34895

Essai

Montée 1

01:14,299
01:13,537
01:13,590
01:15,246
01:15,462
01:14,260
01:13,940
01:14,914
01:15,359
01:15,287
01:15,270
01:15,158
01:15,004
01:15,650
01:15,522
01:15,723
01:18,653
01:15,934
01:16,409
01:19,467
01:16,699
01:18,388
01:18,528
01:17,254
01:17,651
01:17,405
01:21,567
01:18,428
01:20,903
01:18,334
01:18,606
01:19,168
01:20,520
01:19,236
01:20,363
01:21,626
01:21,482
01:27,413
01:30,247
01:23,849
01:22,934
01:23,269
01:27,055
01:29,513
01:30,221

01:33,573

Montée 2
01:13,520
01:14,555 01:14,442
01:14,590 01:14,305
01:13,855 01:14,942
01:13,894 01:14,566
01:13,895 01:20,777
Absent Absent
01:14,159 01:14,716
01:14,228 01:14,466
01:14,389 01:15,381
01:15,287 01:14,481
01:14,596 01:14,522
01:15,258 01:15,837
01:15,397 01:15,419
Absent Absent
01:15,619 01:15,816
01:15,689 01:15,683
01:15,745 01:16,177
01:16,162 01:53,367
01:18,271 01:16,656
01:17,027 01:17,797
01:16,814 01:16,752
01:17,230 01:17,331
Absent Absent
01:17,285 01:18,132
Absent Absent
01:17,782 01:17,454
01:18,586 01:17,956
01:19,014 01:18,254
01:18,589 01:19,202
01:18,948 01:20,096
Absent Absent
01:19,177  Absent
01:19,285 01:19,541
01:21,152 01:21,270
01:20,701 01:22,653
01:20,718 01:21,114
01:20,851  Absent
01:21,804 01:31,435
01:24,186 01:22,656
01:24,007 01:25,169
01:23,243
01:23,998
01:30,714
01:31,382

01:31,897

Montée 3 f 1@if

00:15,344
00:15,397
00:15,662
00:15,701
00:15,702
00:15,747
00:15,966
00:16,035
00:16,196
00:16,288
00:16,329
00:16,811
00:17,204
00:17,329
00:17,426
00:17,490
00:17,552
00:17,969
00:18,463
00:18,506
00:18,559
00:19,037
00:19,061
00:19,092
00:19,212
00:19,261
00:19,763
00:20,061
00:20,141
00:20,413
00:20,975
00:20,984
00:21,043
00:22,170
00:22,508
00:22,525
00:22,658
00:23,611
00:24,463
00:24,741

Diff Prec
01:13,939 00:15,327 00:00,009

00:00,017
00:00,053
00:00,265
00:00,039
00:00,001
00:00,045
00:00,219
00:00,069
00:00,161
00:00,092
00:00,041
00:00,482
00:00,393
00:00,125
00:00,097
00:00,064
00:00,062
00:00,417
00:00,494
00:00,043
00:00,053
00:00,478
00:00,024
00:00,031
00:00,120
00:00,049
00:00,502
00:00,298
00:00,080
00:00,272
00:00,562
00:00,009
00:00,059
00:01,127
00:00,338
00:00,017
00:00,133
00:00,953
00:00,852
00:00,278

01:24,969 00:25,050 00:00,309
01:25,082 00:25,805 00:00,755
01:35,320 00:31,320 00:05,515
01:31,195 00:32,028 00:00,708

01:32,907 00:33,704 00:01,676
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